Specification are subject to change without notice GNM3T DS 221018 1
• Three phase energy meter
• Class B (kWh) according to EN50470-3
• Accuracy ±0.5% RDG (current/voltage)
• Current measurement via CT
• Backlit LCD display (3x 8-digit) with integrated touch
key-pad
• Energy readout on display: 8 digit

Energy Meter
Type GNM3T, GNM3T-RS485, GNM3T-MBUS
How to order:
Certified according to MID Directive, Module "B" and Module "D" of Annex II, for legal metrology  relevant to
active electrical energy meters (see Annex V, MI003, of MID). Can be used for fiscal (legal) metrology.
Range code
400 VLL AC - 5(6)A
(CT connection)
Power supply
H: 	 auxiliary power sup-
ply 90 to 260V ac/dc
System
3:	 3-phase, 3 or 4 wire
MID
GNM3T: Pulse output
GNM3T-RS485: RS485 port
GNM3T-MBUS: M-bus port
obianchet
Rettangolo
GNM3T
Specification are subject to change without notice GNM3T DS 221018 2
Input specifications
Rated Inputs
Current type
Current range
Nominal voltage
Max CTxVT
3-phase loads, CT
connection
5(6)A
400 to 480 VLL ac
1000
Accuracy
Current
Phase-neutral voltage
Phase-phase voltage
Frequency
Active power
Power factor
Reactive power
Imin=0.25A; In: 5A, Imax:
6A;
Un: 230 to 277 VLN (400 to
480 VLL)
From 0.04In to 0.2In:
±(0.5%RDG+1DGT) From
0.2In to Imax:
±(0.5%RDG)
In the range Un: ±(0.5% RDG)
In the range Un: ±(1% RDG)
50Hz.
From 0.05 In to Imax, within
Un range, PF=1:
±(1% RDG)
From 0.1 In to Imax, within
Un range, PF=0.5L or 0.8C:
±(1% RDG)
±[0.001+1%(1.000 - “PF RDG”)]
From 0.05 In to Imax, within
Un range, sinphì=1: ±(2%
RDG)
From 0.1 In to Imax, within
Un range, sinphì=0.5L or
0.8C: ±(2% RDG)
	 Energies
Active energy
Reactive energy
Start-up current:
Start-up voltage
Class B (kWh) according to
EN50470-3  (MID Annex
MI-003 Class B)
Class 2 according to